[INCIDENT

[DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

[DESCRIPTION

202111085663
202111085668
202111095685
202111085670
202111085671
202111085673
202111085676
202111085674
202111085675
202111085677
202111095681
202111095683
202111085678
202111095682
202111105699
202111095680
202111095679
202111095684
202111095686
202111095690
202111095688
202111095691
202111095689
202111095692
202111095694
202111105698
202111095696
202111095695
202111095697
202111105700
202111105701
202111105703
202111105711
202111105705
202111105704
202111105712

11/8/2021 4:44
11/8/2021 9:18
11/8/2021 11:35
11/8/2021 11:53
11/8/2021 13:15
11/8/2021 14:07
11/8/2021 15:34
11/8/2021 15:49
11/8/2021 16:03
11/8/2021 16:03
11/8/2021 19:43
11/8/2021 20:24
11/8/2021 20:50
11/8/2021 20:51
11/9/2021 0:00
11/9/2021 3:11
11/9/2021 3:41
11/9/2021 4:44
11/9/2021 7:32
11/9/2021 8:26
11/9/2021 11:25
11/9/2021 12:03
11/9/2021 12:06
11/9/2021 12:25
11/9/2021 17:14
11/9/2021 18:03
11/9/2021 19:22
11/9/2021 21:20
11/9/2021 22:04
11/10/2021 1:12
11/10/2021 8:02
11/10/2021 8:18
11/10/2021 11:34
11/10/2021 11:45
11/10/2021 11:54
11/10/2021 12:02

UNIT BLOCK N CALN RD

1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3800 BLOCK NORWOOD AVE
3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK S BAILEY RD

1700 BLOCK OLIVE ST

3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK PARKSIDE AVE
UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
3300 BLOCK EAST LINCOLN HWY
1300 BLOCK STIRLING ST

1300 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK ROCK RAYMOND RD
UNIT BLOCK AYERWOOD DR
UNIT BLOCK HEATHER CT
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK PARKSIDE AVE
1300 BLOCK STIRLING ST

1900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
3800 BLOCK LOUANNA AVE
UNIT BLOCK OCTORARA TRL
UNIT BLOCK GREENHILL WAY
1900 BLOCK E KINGS HWY
UNIT BLOCK ESSEX ST

3900 BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE
1200 BLOCK CALN MTG HOUSE RD
1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
NARCOTICS-POSSESSION-MORPHINE,HEROIN,COC
THEFT-$50 TO $200-RETAIL THEFT

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE

PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (ALL OTHERS)

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT

WARRANTS - LOCAL - CRIMINAL

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
ASSIST ALL OTHER LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCYS
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

WARRANTS - OTHER AUTHORITY - CRIMINAL
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
TRAFFIC RELATED - SIGNALS-SIGNS OUT

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
WELLBEING CHECK

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE

ASSIST COATESVILLE POLICE

WELLBEING CHECK

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
WELLBEING CHECK

WELLBEING CHECK

PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (CHILD CUSTODY)

ASSIST ALL OTHER LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCYS
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
THEFT-$200 & OVER-AUTO ACCESSORIES
SERVICE CALL-ANIMAL

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - ALL OTHER

ASSIST ALL OTHER LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCYS
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)



[INCIDENT

[DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

[DESCRIPTION

202111105706
202111105708
202111105707
202111105713
202111105709
202111105710
202111105714
202111115716
202111115717
202111115718
202111115719
202111115715
202111115720
202111115722
202111115721
202111115724
202111115725
202111115728
202111115726
202111125732
202111125730
202111115727
202111125731
202111115729
202111125743
202111125733
202111125734
202111125735
202111125736
202111125738
202111125740
202111125744
202111125741
202111125742
202111125745
202111125748

11/10/2021 12:15
11/10/2021 12:43
11/10/2021 13:01
11/10/2021 14:00
11/10/2021 14:14
11/10/2021 14:21
11/10/2021 15:19
11/10/2021 18:19
11/10/2021 20:19
11/10/2021 20:55
11/10/2021 23:02
11/11/2021 2:08

11/11/2021 2:56

11/11/2021 7:00

11/11/2021 9:13

11/11/2021 14:31
11/11/2021 17:05
11/11/2021 17:26
11/11/2021 17:44
11/11/2021 18:01
11/11/2021 18:15
11/11/2021 19:36
11/11/2021 21:09
11/11/2021 23:55
11/12/2021 6:14

11/12/2021 6:41

11/12/2021 8:11

11/12/2021 8:53

11/12/2021 9:09

11/12/2021 10:05
11/12/2021 10:23
11/12/2021 12:24
11/12/2021 13:33
11/12/2021 14:05
11/12/2021 16:57
11/12/2021 16:59

5000 BLOCK MANOR AVE

UNIT BLOCK JAMES BUCHANNAN DR
UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
1600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

1500 BLOCK STIRLING ST

1400 BLOCK VETERANS DR

1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
1700 BLOCK OLIVE ST

UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK W LINCOLN HWY
200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK TOTH AVE

UNIT BLOCK JENNIFER DR

3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

3800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

1400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK LOOMIS AVE

3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

1800 LINCOLN HWY

3400 UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1800 UNIT BLOCK KINGS HWY
UNIT BLOCK KINGS HWY

1500 BLOCK STIRLING ST

UNIT BLOCK BUNKER LN

UNIT BLCOK ROCK RAYMOND RD
UNIT BLOCK CALN MTG HOUSE RD
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK 11TH AVE

UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

UNIT BLOCK COURTNEY LN
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

1200 BLOCK MOORE RD

3400 BLOCK SYLVAN DR

1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

LOST & FOUND - FOUND ARTICLES
MENTAL HEALTH

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT
SIMPLE ASSAULT

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF TO AUTOMOBILES
WELLBEING CHECK
WARRANTS-LOCAL-SERVICE
HARASSMENT

NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
WELLBEING CHECK

TRAFFIC RELATED - MOTORIST AID
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (ALL OTHERS)
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

TRAFFIC RELATED - MOTORIST AID
SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEQOUS

TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC RELATED - MOTORIST AID
BURGLARY-FORCED ENTRY-NONRESID-NIGHT
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY



[INCIDENT

[DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

[DESCRIPTION

202111125746
202111125749
202111125751
202111125747
202111145784
202111135752
202111125750
202111135753
202111135754
202111135756
202111135755
202111145771
202111135757
202111135761
202111135759
202111135760
202111135758
202111135764
202111135765
202111135762
202111145772
202111135763
202111145773
202111145776
202111135769
202111135768
202111135767
202111135770
202111145785
202111145774
202111145775
202111145777
202111145779
202111145778
202111145780
202111145781

11/12/2021 17:32
11/12/2021 17:33
11/12/2021 18:45
11/12/2021 19:12
11/12/2021 19:12
11/12/2021 20:16
11/12/2021 20:30
11/12/2021 21:06
11/12/2021 21:50
11/12/2021 23:15
11/12/2021 23:39
11/13/2021 0:00

11/13/2021 8:22

11/13/2021 8:54

11/13/2021 9:42

11/13/2021 9:42

11/13/2021 10:19
11/13/2021 11:19
11/13/2021 12:30
11/13/2021 13:22
11/13/2021 14:21
11/13/2021 14:27
11/13/2021 15:13
11/13/2021 16:45
11/13/2021 17:41
11/13/2021 21:15
11/13/2021 21:32
11/13/2021 22:01
11/14/2021 0:46

11/14/2021 7:35

11/14/2021 8:24

11/14/2021 10:14
11/14/2021 10:53
11/14/2021 14:10
11/14/2021 14:27
11/14/2021 14:54

1400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3300 BLOCK SYLVAN DR
2700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK BRIGHTON CT
UNIT BLOCK BRIGHTON CT
2500 BLOCK DUPONT ST
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
3300 BLOCK SYLVAN DR
UNIT BLOCK BIANCA CIR
UNIT BLOCK BRIGHTON CT
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST
1900 BLOCK CREST DR

1900 BLOCK CREST DR

UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK FISHERVILLE RD
2900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK MANOR AVE
2700 BLOCK FYNAMORE LN
1900 BLOCK CREST DR

2300 BLOCK LONGVIEW DR
UNIT BLOCK CLOTHIER ST
1900 BLOCK CREST DR

3800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK HORSESHOE DR
3300 BLOCK ALYDAR RD
1000 BLOCK MILL STONE CT
UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
400 BLOCK BARLEY SHEAF RD
3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
4400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

DRIVE UNDER INFLUENCE-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

HARASSMENT

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
WELLBEING CHECK

WELLBEING CHECK

WELLBEING CHECK

WARRANTS - LOCAL - CRIMINAL
NARCOTICS-POSSESSION-MORPHINE,HEROIN,COC
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

WELLBEING CHECK

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
LOST & FOUND - LOST ARTICLES

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

TRAFFIC RELATED - MOTORIST AID

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SIMPLE ASSAULT

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES



[INCIDENT [DATE/TIME [LOCATION [DESCRIPTION

202111145783 11/14/2021 16:34 UNIT BLOCK S CALN RD SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202111145782 11/14/2021 16:51 600 BLOCK NORMA DR PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202111145789 11/14/2021 19:07 1300 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY FRAUD - CREDIT CARDS, ATM

202111145786 11/14/2021 19:48 3400 BLOCK WINDSOR LN MENTAL HEALTH

202111145787 11/14/2021 19:48 UNIT BLOCK BARLEY SHEAF RD DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)

202111145788 11/14/2021 20:13 2300 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE



	11 08 2021 TO 11 14 2021

